
4.
00

2.
00

PROW

2.
00

approx. 2.57

Gate

approx. 2.57

CCTV/Fence Side View
Scale 1:50

Fence Front View
Scale 1:50

Gate Front View
Scale 1:50

© Copyright by Steag Solar Energy Solutions GmbH

1:50

09
08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01
00

Date Remarks draw/check
13/01/2023 First Draft MS/SW
Date Remarks draw/check

Coordinates: 52°24'38.82"N,  1° 8'23.80"E
Ground level height: 43m
Fence: approx. 600 m (2m high)
Built-up road, permanent: N.A
Solar Farm Development Area: approx. 2.06 ha
Total Lot area: approx. 8.20 ha

All measurements in metres (m)

2m high Deerstock fencing used

CCTV to have full view of entire site perimeter

CCTV to be no more than 60m apart

Project Notes
Substructure:
Row distance:
Inverter:
PV-Module:
Total PV capacity (DC):

TBC
TBC
10no.
2,200no.
1,199.00 kWp

Client  Project address
Burston Mill,
Mill Road,
Burston,
IP22 5TJ

Legend

General Notes

Project

Based

Preliminary Execution As-Built

Drawing

Status

ForFarmer Burston
Security Details

-

X

FilenameScale

Rev: Plan-ID:

Size

DET-0300
230106_BUR_Planning Drawings.dwgA3

Designed by

48 Warwick St, City of Westminster
London
W1B 5AW
www.sens-energy.com

STEAG Solar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited


	Sheets and Views
	DET-03


