

Legend			
Project Notes			
Substructure:		TBC	
Row distance:	:	TBC	
Inverter:		10no.	
PV-Module:		2,200no.	
Total PV capa	acity (DC):	1,199.00 kWp	
General Notes	•		
	•		
Coordinates:		52°24'38.82"N, 1° 8'23.80"E	
Ground level h	neight:	43m	
Fence:		approx. 600 m (2m high)	
Built-up road,		N.A	
		a: approx. 2.06 ha	
Total Lot area		approx. 8.20 ha	
	ents in metres (n	m)	
An measurelli	enta in metres (f	,	
2m high Deers	stock fencing use	ed	
L High Deels			
CCTV to have	full view of entir	e site perimeter	
		·	
CCTV to be no	o more than 60m	n apart	
Client		Project address	
Client		Project address	
	ZESTEC	Burston Mill,	
	ZESTEC	-	
-		Burston Mill, Mill Road,	
7		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
R		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	1
09		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05 04		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05 05 04 03		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05 05 04 03		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02		Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01	enewable Energy	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	MS/SW
09 08 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	enewable Energy	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 08 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07 07	First Draft	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston,	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG A8	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warwick St, City of Westminster ndon	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warwick St, City of Westminster ndon	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09   08   07   06   05   04   03   02   01   00   13/01/2023   Date Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	MS/SW draw/check
09 08 07 06 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG 48 Lon WY	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by Project FOrFE Drawing	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG STEAG	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by Project FOrFE Drawing Security De	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG STEAG	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 00 13/01/2023 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by Project FOrFE Drawing Security De	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG STEAG	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 02 01 00 13/01/2023 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by Project FOrFE Drawing Security De Status	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG All WW WW	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warvick St, City of Westminster ndon Warvick St, City of Westminster don Warvick St, City of Westminster Mon	draw/check
09         08           07         06           05         04           03         02           01         13/01/2023           Date         Date           Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG STEAG	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	draw/check
09         08           07         06           05         04           03         02           04         03           00         13/01/2023           Date         Date           Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG All WW WW	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warvick St, City of Westminster ndon Warvick St, City of Westminster don Warvick St, City of Westminster Mon	draw/check
09         08           07         06           05         04           03         02           04         03           00         13/01/2023           Date         Date           Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG All WW WW	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warvick St, City of Westminster ndon Warvick St, City of Westminster don Warvick St, City of Westminster Mon	draw/check
09         08           07         06           05         04           03         02           04         03           00         13/01/2023           Date         Date           Designed by	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG All WW WW	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warvick St, City of Westminster ndon Warvick St, City of Westminster don Warvick St, City of Westminster Mon	draw/check
09	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG armer I etails inary	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warvick St, City of Westminster ndon Warvick St, City of Westminster don Warvick St, City of Westminster Mon	draw/check
09	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG armer I etails inary	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ	ilt
09	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG STEAG armer I etails inary [	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EINSS Solar Energy Solutions Warwick St, City of Westminster ndo Burston Execution As-Bu mame 00106_BUR_Planning Drawing	draw/check ilt
09	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG atails tinary	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EENSS Solar Energy Solutions Warwick St, City of Westminster Addon Marwick St, City of Westminster Addon Burston Burston Burston As-Bu	ilt
09 08 07 06 05 04 03 00 13/01/2023 00 13/01/2023 Date Designed by Project FOrFε Drawing Security Des Status Prelim Based - Scale 1:50 A	First Draft Remarks STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG Sol STEAG atails tinary	Burston Mill, Mill Road, Burston, IP22 5TJ ar Energy Solutions (UK) Limited EINSS Solar Energy Solutions Warwick St, City of Westminster ndo Burston Execution As-Bu mame 00106_BUR_Planning Drawing	ilt